DGZ Depreciation Schedule

Client name: |P & S Superannuation Fund

Prepared by

Kristy

Client code PSSF

Date prepared

17/08/2022

Year ended 30 June 2022

Reviewed by

34 West Street - Property Improvements
Cost

Opening WDV

Rate

Depreciation Prime Cost

Closing WDV

1,325.90
365.44
10%

132.59

23285




