DGZ Depreciation Schedule

Client name:	P & S Superannuation Fund	Prepared by	Kristy
Client code	PSSF	Date prepared	17/08/2022
Year ended	30 June 2022	Reviewed by	

34 West Street - Property Improvements

Cost	1,325.90
Opening WDV	365.44
Rate	10%
Depreciation Prime Cost	132.59
Closing WDV	232.85